Siena extraurbano

Direction: 126-CASOLE Consorzio / 126-MENSANO Capolinea / 126-CASOLE LE COLONNE / 126-Stab.FLORENCE / 126-COLLE V.ELSA (V.Bilenchi) v

® Departure on 07/02/2024 between 7:25 and 18:20

Timetable

OSPEDALE VAL
O DELSA - 1345 - 1435 - - 1820
Poggibonsi
0] CAMPO$TAGGIA R B ) 14:35
Poggibonsi
BIVIO PIAN DI
O campi - - - 1437 - - 1823
Poggibonsi

O PONTE DELL'ARMI - o = 14:38 - - 18:24
Colle di Val d'Elsa

= = 18:20

e} CAS?I'IGL]ONIBASSO B R B 14:39 B . 18:25
Poggibonsi

VALLEBUONA DIR.

O COLLEVALD'ELSA - - - 1441 - - 1826

Colle di Val d'Elsa

O VIAGRAMSCI . ) e
Colle di Val d'Elsa

= = 18:27

¢ LAFABBRICHINA . 1349 - 1442 - - 1827
Colle di Val d'Elsa

COLLE V.ELSA
O  (V.Bilenchi) 7:25 S 14:05  14:43 - 16:30  18:29
Colledi Val d'Elsa

O VRIMEMBRANZA 7,7 . 1408 1445 - 1632 1832
Colle di Val d'Elsa

O PORTANOVA 728 - 1409 1446 - 1633 1833
Colle diVal d'Elsa

VIA VOLTERRANA
O Distributore 7:28 - 14:09  14:46 - 16:33  18:33
Colledi Val d'Elsa

O FAULINO 729 - 1410 1446 - 1634 1834
CollediVal d'Elsa

V.VOLTERRANA

O INCR.V.SPADA 7:29 - 14:10  14:47 - 16:35 18:34
Colle di Val d'Elsa

O LEGRAZIE 730 - 1411 1447 - 1635 1835
Colle diVal d'Elsa

PAGANICO 7:30 - 1411 1448 - 1636 18:35
Colle di Val d'Elsa
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LE FONTANELLE
Colle di Val d'Elsa

Bv. BADIA A CONEO
CollediVal d'Elsa

PIAN DI CASOLE
OP.CANTONI

Colle di Val d'Elsa

FONTERNINO
Colle di Val d'Elsa

FONTERNA
Colle di Val d'Elsa

QUARTAIA
Colle di Val d'Elsa

QUARTAIACIV.19
Colle di Val d'Elsa
PIAZZA DELLA

CHIESA
Colle di Val d'Elsa
VIA DEGLI

ARAGONESI
Colle di Val d'Elsa
PIAN DI CASOLE

OP.B.QUART
Colle di Val d'Elsa
PIAN DI CASOLE
OP.B.NERBO
Colle di Val d'Elsa

RUSPAIA
Colle di Val d'Elsa

CASA NERBONA
Colle di Val d'Elsa

Bv.LUCCIANA

Cavallano

Stab.FLORENCE

Cavallano

Z.1.PIAN DI CASOLE

Cavallano

V.MALIZIA

Cavallano

CAVALLANO

Cavallano

Bv.VOLTERRA

Cavallano

ILMERLO - Bar

Cavallano

V.DEL MERLO

Cavallano

e3il

7:32

7:33

7:33

7:35

7:37

7:37

7:37

7:38

7:38

7:40

7:42

7:42

7:44

7:45

14:12

14:12

14:13

14:14

14:15

14:17

14:18

14:18

14:18

14:18

14:20

14:22

14:22

14:24

14:25

14:25

14:27

14:28

14:29

14:29

14:30

14:32

14:48

14:49

14:49

14:50

14:51

14:53

14:53

14:53

14:53

14:54

14:55

14:56

14:57

14:58

14:59

14:59

15:01

15:01

15:02

15:03

15:03

15:05

146:37

16:38

16:39

16:40

16:42

16:44

16:45

16:45

16:46

16:46

16:49

16:51

16:51

16:54

16:55

1R:34

18:36

18:37

18:38

18:39

18:41

18:42

18:42

18:42

18:42

18:44

18:46

18:46

18:48

18:49

18:49

18:51

18:52

18:53

18:53

18:54

18:56



MONTI

Cavallano

Viadella CORSINA
Casole d'Elsa
CORSINA
BELVEDERE

Casole d'Elsa

V.BELVEDERE
Casole d'Elsa

Via della CORSINA

Casole d'Elsa

Bv. CORSINA

Cavallano

COLOMBAIO
Cavallano
STR.CAVALLANO
INIZIO

Casole d'Elsa

CASOLELE
COLONNE

Casole d'Elsa
CASOLE (opp.
distributore ESSO)

Casole d'Elsa

ORLI

Casole d'Elsa

ISOLAD'ELBA
Casole d'Elsa
PALAZZETTO (V.
delle Querci)
Casole d'Elsa

Bv.PALAZZETTO

Casole d'Elsa

CASOLE (distributore

ESSO)

Casole d'Elsa

POD.ILPOZZO
Casole d'Elsa
STR.CASOLE
Bv.PIEVESCOLA

Casole d'Elsa
Pod.
S.GIOVACCHINO

Mensano

Pod.S.SEVERO

Mensano

QUERCETELLO

Mensano

Bv.MONTEGUIDI

Mensano

14:33

14:34

14:34

14:34

14:35

14:35

14:36

14:37

14:37

14:39

14:39

14:40

14:40

14:41

14:44

14:45

14:46

14:49

14:52

14:54

15:06

15:07

15:07

15:08

15:08

15:08

15:09

15:10

18:57

18:58

18:58

18:58

18:59

18:59

19:00

19:01

19:03

19:05

19:06

19:08

19:11

19:13



MONTEGUIDI

CIMITERO
Monteguidi

MONTEGUIDI N.17
Monteguidi

MONTEGUIDI
Monteguidi

MONTEGUIDI N.17
Monteguidi
MONTEGUIDI
CIMITERO
Monteguidi

CAMPORIGNANO
Monteguidi

S.GIOVANNI
Mensano

Via MONNECCHI
Mensano

MENSANO

Mensano

MENSANO Capolinea
Mensano

MENSANO

Mensano

Via MONNECCHI
Mensano

S.GIOVANNI
Mensano

Bv.MONTEGUIDI
Mensano

QUERCETELLO

Mensano

Pod.S.SEVERO
Mensano
Pod.

S.GIOVACCHINO
Mensano
STR.CASOLE
Bv.PIEVESCOLA

Casole d'Elsa

POD.ILPOZZO

Casole d'Elsa

CASOLE Consorzio
Casole d'Elsa
COLLE V.ELSA

(V.Bilenchi) - 13:50
Colle di Val d'Elsa

14:58

14:59

15:00

15:01

15:01

15:02

15:08

15:09

15:09

15:10

15:10

15:10

15:11

15:13

15:14

15:17

15:20

15:21

15:22

15:25

15:10

15:45

15:30

19:18

19:19

19:19

19:20

19:21

19:22

19:28

19:29

19:29

19:30



@ Entry only
@ Exitonly



